Ad # 99861

Prescribed by State Board of Accounts General Form No. 99P (Rev. 2009A) To., Dearborn County Register ATTACH COPY OF ADVERTISEMENT HERE 126 West High St., Lawrenceburg, IN 47025 Fed I.D. #35-1869520 Acct. #15001 **PUBLISHER'S CLAIM** LINE COUNT Display Master (Must not exceed two actual lines, neither of which shall total more than four solid lines of the type in which the body of the advertisement is set) - number of equivalent lines Head - number of lines Body - number of lines Tail - number of lines Total number of lines in notice **COMPUTATION OF CHARGES** cents per line Additional charges for notices containing rule or tabular work (50 per cent of above amount) Charge for extra proofs of publication (\$1.00 for each proof in excess TOTAL AMOUNT OF CLAIM DATA FOR COMPUTING COST Width of single column in picas......15.5...... Size of type...7.5...point. Number of insertions....... Pursuant to the provisions and penalties of IC 5-11-10-1, I hereby certify that the foregoing account is just and correct, that the amount claimed is legally due, after allowing all just credits, and that no part of the same has been paid. I also certify that the printed matter attached hereto is a true copy, of the same column width and type size, which was duly published in said paper times. The dates of publication being as follows: 10/2030 Additionally, the statement checked below is true and correct: Newspaper does not have a Web site. ...X..Newspaper has a Web site and this public notice was posted on the same day as it was published in the newspaper. Newspaper has a Web site, but due to technical problem or error, public notice was posted on Newpaper has a Web site but refuses to post the public notice. 12/10/2020 Title Public Notices Administrator

N THE MATTER OF THE TERMINATION
OF THE PARENT-CHILD RELATIONSHIP:
DW - DOB 5/11/2014
AND
Philip Rial aka Roy Hoffman (Alleged Father)
Kelly M. Whittaer (Mother) AND
ANY UNKNOWN ALLEGED FATHERS

SUMMONS FOR SERVICE BY PUBLICATION & NOTICE OF TERMINATION OF PARENTAL RIGHTS HEARING

TO: Philip Rial aka Roy Hoffman and Any Unknown Alleged Father

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN to the above noted parent whose whereabouts are unknown, as well as Any Uhknown Alleged Fathers, whose whereabouts are also unknown, that the Indiana Department of Child Services has filed a Petition for Involuntary Termination of your Parental Rights, and that an adjudication hearing has been scheduled with the Country.

NORTHS SEC 0 FIATTED 9-19-49

VOLVARE HERESY COMMANDED to appear before
Properly Netroes Arose has Street From 110 Hills
the Judge of the Jennings Circuit Court, 24 North Piles
Street, Venno, N. 47228 - 812-352-3028 for any Inhear
Street, Venno, N. 47228 - 812-352-3028 for any Inhear
Street, Venno, N. 47228 - 812-352-3028 for any Inhear
Street, Venno, N. 47228 - 812-352-3028 for any Inhear
Street, Venno, N. 47228 - 812-352-3028 for any Inhear
Street, Venno, N. 47228 - 812-352-3028 for any Inhear
Street, Venno, N. 47228 - 812-352-3028

North Property Street, Venno, Venno

PUBLIC NOTICES

INTERIOR TO APPLICATION OF THE PUBLIC NOTICES

INTERIOR TO APPLICATION OF THE PUBLIC NOTICES

INTERIOR TO APPLICATION OF THE PUBLIC NOTICES AND APPLICATION OF THE PUBLI

Froperly Address: Across the Street From 234 Stoney

Minimum Bitt: \$150.00

Tax Unit Name: Auron Extra Stoney

Minimum Bitt: \$150.00

Tax Unit Name: Auron Extra Stoney

Minimum Bitt: \$150.00

Tax Unit Name: Auron Extra Stoney

Minimum Bitt: \$150.00

Tax Unit Name: Auron Extra Stoney

Minimum Bitt: \$150.00

Tax Unit Name: Auron Extra Stoney

Minimum Bitt: \$150.00

Tax Unit Name: Auron Extra Stoney

Minimum Bitt: \$150.00

Tax Unit Name: Bitt: \$150.00

Tax Unit Name: Bitt: \$150.00

Tax Unit Name: \$150.00

T

sue rus: 15200048 schools, cities, Villages and counties,
Proparty Ind: 004-000886-00
Brief Legal Description: 37-185 -188 LAKE DILLDEAR
A' democracy is a system of checks and
185, 188 Dr Aurora 4-7001
Minimum Bict. \$150.00
Owner of Record: Marchberry, R Peaul Jr
Seal Dis 1:350.00016
Self Legal Description: 29-327 AURORA 36 \$ 12
Brief Legal Description: 99-327 AURORA 36 \$ 12
Brief Legal Descript